
NMBA QLD 2017 schedule 
Held in the QLD AHPRA office – 179 Turbot Street, Brisbane 

Meeting Dates Meeting Room Meeting Start 
Time 

Friday, 13 January 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Friday, 10 February 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Friday, 3 March 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Friday, 7 April 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Friday, 12 May 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Friday, 9 June 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Friday, 14 July 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Friday, 11 August 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Friday, 15 September 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Friday, 13 October 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Friday, 10 November 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Friday, 1 December 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 

 

Board members attend the NMBA QLD Board meeting and are also expected to be a member of one of 
the following committees (selected on needs/strengths) - 

NMBA QLD NC 2017 schedule  
Held in the QLD AHPRA office – 179 Turbot Street, Brisbane 

Meeting Dates Meeting Room Meeting Start 
Time 

Thursday, 12 January 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Wednesday, 25 January 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Thursday, 9 February 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Thursday, 23 February 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Wednesday, 8 March 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Thursday, 23 March 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Thursday, 6 April 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Thursday, 20 April 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Thursday, 4 May 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Thursday, 18 May 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Thursday, 1 June 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Thursday, 15 June 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Thursday, 29 June 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Thursday, 13 July 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Thursday, 27 July 2017 Petrie/Oxley 8:00am 
Thursday, 10 August 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Thursday, 24 August 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Thursday, 7 September 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 



Thursday, 21 September 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Thursday, 5 October 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Thursday, 19 October 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Thursday, 2 November 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Thursday, 16 November 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Thursday, 30 November 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Thursday, 14 December 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 

 

NMBA QLD RC 2017 schedule  
Held in the QLD AHPRA office – 179 Turbot Street, Brisbane 

Meeting Dates Meeting Room Meeting Start 
Time 

Friday, 27 January 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Friday, 24 February 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Friday, 24 March 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Friday, 28 April 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Friday, 26 May 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Friday, 23 June 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Friday, 28 July 2017 Flinders 8:00am 
Friday, 25 August 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Friday, 22 September 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Friday, 27 October 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Friday, 24 November 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 
Tuesday, 19 December 2017 Leichardt 8:00am 

 

NB – NMBA QLD IAC meetings are scheduled for everyone Thursday at 8am, and are usually attended by 
the NMBA QLD NC members, however it can be any Board member as required.  As an indication there 
40 NMBA QLD IAC meetings last year, approximately half were held at the same time as the NMBA QLD 
NC meeting. 


